
info@grumpy-monkey.co.uk

small bites
Cluck of the jungle £6.00

£8.00

£10.00

£5.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

leaf eater nachos (gf/v)

Crispy chicken strips with a selection of dips:
franks hot sauce, sticky bbq & garlic mayonnaise

Crispy tortilla chips loaded with fresh salsa,
creamy guac, tangy sour cream, and melted
cheese

jungle beast nachos (gf)
Tortilla chips piled high with chilli beef, zesty
salsa, smooth sour cream, melty nacho
cheese, creamy guac, and crispy onions

fries
Wild Cheddar Fries

jungle heat fries

Golden fries smothered in rich melted
cheddar

Crispy fries loaded with spicy cheese
sauce, fiery jalapeños, zesty salsa, and
crispy onions

burgers
the alpha (gf)
A 6oz beef patty stacked in a soft
seeded brioche bun with melted cheese,
crisp lettuce, fresh tomato, gherkin, and a
hit of jungle-style burger sauce

the jungle clucker

the untamed (VG)

Crispy chicken fillet served in a soft
seeded brioche bun with fresh lettuce
and smooth garlic mayo

A hearty plant-based patty served in a
vegan bun with crisp lettuce, juicy
tomato, tangy gherkin, and jungle-style
burger sauce 

£7.50

savanna fries
Crispy fries with cajun spice

£4.50
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Please advise our team of any dietary requirements at time of ordering.
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